
INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP

“PROBABILITY, ANALYSIS AND GEOMETRY”

(Lomonosov Moscow State University and Ulm University)

Moscow, September 30 – October 4, 2014

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Patricia Alonso Ruiz (Ulm University). Postdoc, patricia.alonso@uni-ulm.de
[PROBABILITY, 30 min]

Lukas Bartholomäus (Ulm University). Scientific Assistant,
lukas.bartholomaeus@uni-ulm.de [ANALYSIS, 30 min]

Michel Börner (Ulm University). PhD student, michel.boerner@uni-ulm.de
[GEOMETRY, 20 min]

V.I.Bogachev (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and
Functional Analysis). Professor, vibogach@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min]

P.A.Borodin (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and
Functional Analysis). Associate Professor, pborodin@inbox.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min]

V.M.Buchstaber (Steklov Mathematical Institute of RAS; MSU, Faculty of Math.
& Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology). Corresponding Member of RAS,
Chief Scientific Researcher, Professor, buchstab@mi.ras.ru [GEOMETRY, 50 min]

A.V.Bulinski (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Probability Theory).
Professor, bulinski@mech.math.msu.su [PROBABILITY, 45 min]

V.N.Chubarikov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of the Mathematical and
Computing methods of Analysis). Dean, Head of the Chair, Professor,
chubarik1@mech.math.msu.su [ANALYSIS, 50 min]

Anna Dall’Acqua (Ulm University). Professor, anna.dallacqua@uni-ulm.de
[ANALYSIS, 50 min]

I.A.Dynnikov (Steklov Mathematical Institute of RAS; MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech.,
Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology). Leading Scientific Researcher, Professor,
dynnikov@mech.math.msu.su [GEOMETRY, 50 min]

Zywilla Fechner (Ulm University). Postdoc, zywilla.fechner@uni-ulm.de
[PROBABILITY, 30 min]

N.N. Fedotov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Mathematical Analysis).
PhD student, nikitafedot@ya.ru [ANALYSIS, 20 min]

A.A.Flerov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and Functional
Analysis). PhD Student, aflerov@rambler.ru [ANALYSIS, 20 min]

D. V. Fufaev (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Mathematical
Analysis). PhD Student, fufaevdv@rambler.ru [ANALYSIS, 20 min]
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V.V. Galatenko (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Mathematical Analysis).
Associate Professor, vgalat@imscs.msu.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min, joint talk with T.P. Lukashenko]

D.V.Gugnin (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology).
Reader, gugnin.dv@gmail.com [GEOMETRY, 30 min]

S.M.Gusein-Zade (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and
Topology). Professor, sabirg@list.ru [GEOMETRY, 50 min]

Michael Harder (Ulm University). Scientific Assistant, michael.harder@uni-ulm.de
[PROBABILITY, 30 min, joint talk with U.Stadtmüller]

A.S.Holevo (Steklov Mathematical Institute of RAS). Head of the
Dept. of Probability Theory of the Steklov Math. Institute of RAS, Professor,
holevo@mi.ras.ru [PROBABILITY, 45 min]

A.O.Ivanov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). Professor, aoiva@mail.ru [GEOMETRY, 45 min]

Jürgen Kampf (Ulm University). Postdoc, juergen.kampf@uni-ulm.de
[PROBABILITY, 30 min]

S.V.Konyagin (Steklov Math. Institute of RAS; MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of
General Control Problems). Corresponding Member of RAS, Chief Scientific Researcher,
Professor, konyagin@mi.ras.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min]

A.I.Korchagin (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology).
PhD student, a.i.korchagin@mail.ru [GEOMETRY, 20 min]

V.Yu.Korolev (MSU, Faculty of Computational Math.& Cybernetics, Chair of Math.
Statistics). Head of the Chair, Professor, bruce27@yandex.ru [PROBABILITY, 45 min]

E.D.Kosov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and Functional
Analysis). PhD Student, ked-2006@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 20 min]

I.K.Kozlov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). Assistant Professor, ikozlov90@gmail.com [GEOMETRY, 30 min]

T.P.Lukashenko (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Mathematical Analysis).
Professor, lukashenko@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min, joint talk with V.V. Galatenko]

A.D.Manita (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Probability Theory).
Associate Professor, manita@mech.math.msu.su [PROBABILITY, 30 min]

Yu.A.Malyshkin (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Probability Theory).
PhD student, yury.malyshkin@mail.ru [PROBABILITY, 20 min]

A.V.Meleshkina (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Mathematical Analysis).
Assistant Professor, Meleshkina-anna@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 20 min]

D.V.Millionshchikov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and
Topology). Associate Professor, million@mech.math.msu.su [GEOMETRY, 30 min]
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A.A.Naumov (MSU, Faculty of Computational Math.& Cybernetics, Chair of
Math. Statistics). Scientific Researcher, naumovne@gmail.com, [PROBABILITY, 30 min]

I.M.Nikonov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). Associate Professor, nikonov@mech.math.msu.su [GEOMETRY, 30 min]

G.V.Nosovskiy (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). Associate Professor, gleb.nosovskiy@gmail.com [GEOMETRY, 30 min]

V.Oganesyan (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). PhD student, vardan.o@mail.ru [GEOMETRY, 20 min]

Z.N.Ovsyannikov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). PhD student, agent.wd28@gmail.com [GEOMETRY, 20 min]

A.V.Penskoi (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology).
Associate Professor, penskoi@mccme.ru [GEOMETRY, 45 min]

A.S.Rakitko (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Probability Theory).
PhD student, rakitko@gmail.com [PROBABILITY, 20 min]

N.A.Rautian (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Equations),
Associate Professor, nrautian@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min, joint talk with V.V.Vlasov]

A.M.Savchuk (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and Functional
Analysis), Associate Professor, artem-savchuk@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 30 min]

D.A.Shabanov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Probability Theory).
Associate Professor, gold-amber@yandex.ru PROBABILITY, 45 min

A.V.Shaposhnikov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and
Functional Analysis). PhD student, shal1t7@mail.ru [ANALYSIS, 20 min]

V.Shastin (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology).
PhD student, shast.fds@mail.ru [GEOMETRY, 20 min]

P.A.Sheipak (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Functions Theory and Functional
Analysis). Professor, iasheip@yandex.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min]

I.G.Shevtsova (MSU, Faculty of Computational Math.& Cybernetics, Chair of Math.
Statistics). Associate Professor, ishevtsova@cs.msu.su [PROBABILITY, 45 min]

A.V.Shklyaev (MSU, Faculty of Math.& Mechanics. Chair of Mathematical Statistics and
Stochastic Processes). Senior Scientific Researcher, ashklyaev@gmail.com
[PROBABILITY, 30 min]

A.Skripchenko (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology).
Scientific Researcher, sashaskrip@gmail.com [GEOMETRY, 30 min]
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Adrian Spener (Ulm University). Scientific Assistant, adrian.spener@uni-ulm.de
[GEOMETRY, 30 min]

Evgeny Spodarev (Ulm University). Director of the Institute of Stochastics, Professor,
evgeny.spodarev@uni-ulm.de [PROBABILITY, 50 min]

Ulrich Stadtmüller (Ulm University). Vice-President of the Univeersity, Professor,
ulrich.stadtmueller@uni-ulm.de [PROBABILITY, 50 min]

Christian Steck (Ulm University). PhD student, christian.steck@uni-ulm.de
[GEOMETRY, 20 min]

Robert Stelzer (Ulm University). Director of the Institute of Financial Mathematics,
Professor, robert.stelzer@uni-ulm.de [PROBABILITY, 50 min]

Frédéric Stoffers (Ulm University). Scientific Assistant, frederic.stoffers@uni-ulm.de
[ANALYSIS, 30 min]

E.V.Troitsky (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Higher Geometry and Topology).
Professor, e.v.troitsky@gmail.com [GEOMETRY, 45 min]

A.A.Tuzhilin (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Differential Geometry and
Applications). Director of the Laboratory, Professor, tuz@mech.math.msu.su
[GEOMETRY, 50 min]

V.A.Vatutin (Steklov Math. Institute of RAS). Leading Scientific Researcher,
Professor, vatutin@mi.ras.ru [PROBABILITY, 45 min]

V.V.Vlasov (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Mathematical Analysis),
Professor, vikmont@yandex.ru [ANALYSIS, 45 min, joint talk with N.A.Rautian]

Stefan Wewers (Ulm University). Professor, stefan.wewers@uni-ulm.de
[GEOMETRY, 50 min]

E.B.Yarovaya (MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech., Chair of Probability Theory).
Associate Professor, yarovaya@mech.math.msu.su [PROBABILITY, 45 min]

Yuwei Zhao (Ulm University). Postdoc, yuwei.zhao@uni-ulm.de [PROBABILITY, 30 min]

A.M.Zubkov (Steklov Math. Institute of RAS; MSU, Faculty of Math. & Mech.,
Chair of Math. Statistics and Stoch. Processes) Head of the Dept. of Discrete Math.
of the Steklov Math. Institute of RAS, Head of the Chair, zubkov@mi.ras.ru
[PROBABILITY, 50 min]
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